Table Captain:
Company:
Email:

ELECTRO ™
FEDERATION ==
CANADA L2

2022 EFC Conference - Whistler, BC

Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Table Reservation Form

for EFC office use only:

Tables are set for 8 or 10 people
If you are reserving multiple tables, please complete a separate form for each

Please check one option below:

Table of 8
Table of 10
First Name Last Name Company

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

If your table is not completely filled at this time, please choose one option:

Additional Comments:

Names will be provided at a later date
EFC can assign individuals as needed

Note: Wine Menu order forms will be sent to Table Captains in early May.

Please submit your completed for to Jade Hosick at:
For further questions, contact Jade Hosick at: 416-873-3167

jhosick@electrofed.com
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